ABU8
142
NEW FD (ABU8)
SWITCHES
A ULTRA MINIATURE SIZED
DETECTION SWITCH
• Low operating force Max. 0.34 N
• High contact reliability in a low-level load by sliding crossbar contacts
• Reflow soldering is availableb by custom ordered
ORDERING INFORMATION
Remarks: Standard packaging; Tube 100 pcs.
Please consult us for vinyl bag (200 pcs.). In this case, please change the suffix S to V.
Contact arrangement Number of terminals Part No.
Packing quantity
Inner Outer
1 Form A
2 ABU811261S
100 5,000
4 ABU810261S
1 Form B
2 ABU831261S
4 ABU830261S
TYPICAL APPLICATION
• Floppy Disk Drivers
• Optical Disk Drivers
• CD-ROM Drivers